LT6003/LT6004/LT6005
�
600345fb
, LT, LTC and LTM are registered trademarks of Linear Technology Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Features
applications
Description

LTCBZ
LTCBZ
package/orDer inForMation
Specified Temperature Range (Note 4)
LT6003C, LT6004C, LT6005C ................... 0°C to 70°C
LT6003I, LT6004I, LT6005I .................. –40°C to 85°C
LT6003H, LT6004H, LT6005H ............ –40°C to 125°C
Junction Temperature
DFN Packages ................................................... 125°C
All Other Packages ............................................ 150°C
Storage Temperature Range
DFN Packages .................................... –65°C to 125°C
All Other Packages ............................. –65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec.)
TSOT, MSOP, TSSOP Packages ......................... 300°C
LT6003/LT6004/LT6005
�
600345fb
electrical characteristics	 (LT6003C/I,	LT6004C/I,	LT6005C/I)	The	●	denotes	the	specifications	which
apply	over	the	full	operating	temperature	range,	otherwise	specifications	are	at	TA	=	25°C.	VS	=	1.8V,	0V,	VCM	=	0.5V;	VS	=	5V,	0V,
VCM	=	2.5V,	VOUT	=	half	supply,	RL	to	ground,	unless	otherwise	noted.
16
15